Bpoj nipekca lpesume

2020/0033
2020/0074
2020/0105
2020/0041
2020/0115
2020/0125
2020/0077
2020/0051
2020/0057
2020/0087
2020/0088
2020/0094
2020/0055
2020/0017
2020/0066
2020/0102
2020/0082
2020/0132
2020/0020
2020/0053
2020/0095
2020/0117
2020/0103
2020/0130
2020/0030
2020/0037
2020/0078
2020/0031
2020/0062
2020/0075
2020/0079
2020/0100
2020/0084
2020/0056
2020/0118
2020/0122
2020/0032
2020/0043
2020/0006
2020/0024
2020/0039
2020/0093
2020/0121
2020/0015
2020/0019
2020/0022
2020/0058
2020/0101
2020/0107
2020/0134
2020/0045

hokuh
Bykosuh
Mejosuh
Mpuua
BacurbeBuh
CrtedaHoBuh
Kapuh
MackaLu
MeTtposuh
Bopkosuh
Jepemunh
BpaHkosuh
CrojaHoBuh
PaposaHoBuh
BecenuHosuh
KoBaueBuh
hophesuh
Koctuh
Hewwkos
MapuHosuh
LWapkosuh
HoBakoBuh
Mwunetuh
Jenuunh
JloHuap
Mwunojesuh
Casuh
Jyrosuh
Mapwuh
CrtojaHoBuh
KynaH
Xouumh
>Kuskosuh
MwuTuh
JoBaHoBuMh
MnageHoBuh
Jokcnmosuh
CrojaHoBuh
Tonanosuh
HeHaguh
Kanavjaiw
Krbajuh
AHTUMNA
BuaoeHnosuh

HobpocaBreBunh

Bbyrapcku
MnageHoBuh
hypuh
PoraHoBuh
Aspamosuh
Jahumosuh

Nwme
Tophe
3opaHa
AHa
KaTapuHa
Bepa
MuHa
Munow
MwunaHa
Maja
KembaHa
JeneHa
AHhena
BojaHa
Maja
Ceprej
Haha
JacmuHa
Mapko
YHa
Mawa
Mwunan
MBaHa
Ypoul
AHgpea
TwjaHa
KpuctuHa
Hukona
JeneHa
OparaHa
Mapuja
Munuua
Acmup
Mapujana
Ceprej
Capa
MarpaneHa
3opaHa
Jenucaeeta
Coma
Anekca
AHpopea
Mwunana
Mapuwija
Yepgomup
JlaHa
HukonuHa
Mapko
Mapwuja
BykaH
Cunsuja
[aHko

Konokeujym
35
35
34
35
34
29
27
30
30
26
31
27
28
29
28
32
26
23
26
21
21
26
26
19
20
22
25
22
21
23
17
22
21
18
22
18
14
19
18
17
14
16
23
15
10
11
19
20
16
22
19

Ucnut
37
35
36
34
35
36
35
31
31
35
30
34
31
27
28
24
29
32
28
32
32
26
25
32
30
28
25
27
28
26
32
27
27
29
25
29
32
27
27
28
30
28
21
28
33
32
24
23
27
21
23

OueHa
10
10
10
10
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2020/0114 TpajkoB AHgpej 11 31 7
2020/0153 Makcnmosuh Mwunuua 16 26 7
2020/0009 Bacwuh CredpaH 11 30 7
2020/0061 Jlazapesuh Mwunuua 9 32 7
2020/0026 hypnunh KpuctunHa 17 23 7
2020/0036 Bajknh MBaHa 16 23 7
2020/0047 hophesuh BpaHucnase 10 29 7
2020/0089 MaBnosuh AHnunTa 11 28 7
2020/0044 Bykojuuumh Hukonuna 4 33 6
2020/0091 Konapeswuh HuHa 12 25 6
2020/0116 MwunyTtuHosuh Muxauno 10 27 6
2020/0136 Pagusojesuh Haha 15 22 6
2020/0072 MwunuHkosuh OejaH 12 24 6
2020/0090 Jojuh JeneHa 12 24 6
2020/0133 ajuh HaTawa 15 21 6
2020/0164 Mpone Enena 14 22 6
2020/0071 hanuh AHa 7 28 6
2020/0126 CtaHumuposuh Haha 14 21 6
2020/0029 Hoawnh XKerbaHa 7 27 6
2020/0060 Kojanuh AHpapea 9 25 6
2020/0141 oBegaposuh KaponuHa 5 29 6
2020/0149 UrwsatoBuh Mwunan 11 23 6
2020/0040 Wewnwja AHa-Mapuja 10 23 6
2020/0067 Lleposuh Hannua 10 23 6
2020/0085 MwunocasrseBuh Hemamna 11 21 6
2020/0106 Monosuh BobaHa 11 21 6
2020/0143 Ypouwesuh Hukona 9 23 6
2020/0013 Mwunukuh Jlasap 8 23 6
2020/0034 CpaaHoBuh CredaH 10 21 6
2020/0081 "ajosuh Codmja 2 29 6
2020/0098 JoBaHueBuh Teopopa 8 23 6
2020/0163 Jawapesuh Hanujen 10 21 6
2020/0068 Manusykosuh AnekcaHgpa 8 22 6
2020/0070 JoBaHoBuh Hemamna 9 21 6
2020/0151 Cekynosuh Hatanuja 8 22 6
2020/0021 JakoBroeB MBaHa 5 24 6
2020/0048 Myay Hukona 4 25 6
2020/0052 Mueaweswnh Pyxuua 5 24 6
2020/0069 ByueTuh Mawa 6 23 6
2020/0135 Babuh Papa 2 27 6
2020/0139 KunjaHoBuh Cawka 8 21 6
2020/0147 3ykaHunh OrtbeH 4 25 6
2020/0154 KHexeBuh Bersko 5 24 6
2020/0171 [ecnoTtoBuh Anekca 5 24 6
- Tpeba ga npujaBun
2019/0091 Casuh Mapko 11 / 6 uenut
2016/0077 TyTtopuh JeneHa 215 / /
2019/0124 MuTtuh Jlyka 3.25 / /
2017/0138 PapeHkosuh CHexaHa 0 15.25 5
2018/0002 KocTtuh AnekcaHgpa 6 15.5 5
2019/0144 MunaHosuh dunun / 8.5 /
2020/0001 hykuh Haha 1 15.75 5



2020/0002
2020/0003
2020/0004
2020/0005
2020/0008
2020/0011
2020/0014
2020/0016
2020/0018
2020/0023
2020/0025
2020/0035
2020/0042
2020/0046
2020/0054
2020/0059
2020/0063
2020/0064
2020/0065
2020/0073
2020/0076
2020/0080
2020/0083
2020/0086
2020/0092
2020/0099
2020/0108
2020/0109
2020/0110
2020/0112
2020/0119
2020/0120
2020/0124
2020/0128
2020/0138
2020/0140
2020/0142
2020/0144
2020/0145
2020/0146
2020/0148
2020/0150
2020/0155
2020/0156
2020/0157
2020/0159
2020/0160
2020/0161
2020/0162
2020/0166
2020/0167
2020/0169

CTtankoBuh
MeTposuh
MapuHkoBuh
AwkoBuh

BapjakTapesuh

MeTposuh
MwunosaHosuh
TopopoBckM
MaBpunos
PaHkoBuh

Memnak-MakcnmoBuh

Bynetuh
Oparojnosuh
MejuH

CtaHummuposuh

HecTtoposuh
Mwunojesuh
Mphenosuh
banesuh
BecenuHosuh
Tacuh
Mapununh
MwuTnh
Tumuh
MwurbakoBuh
Llynapuh
"epmaHoBuh
3natkoBuh
CTtaHkoBuh
>KnekoBuh
Jonuh
KpcTtuh
ApaHhenosuh
AHTUMNA
Topoposuh
Awkosuh
Cnpemo
Jakwwuh
Mapkosuh
Maenosuh
LWnara
Mwuxajnosuh
Bacuh
MejywkoBuh
Mwurbkosuh
MapTuHosuh
Jamuh
MakcumoBuh
Pauyesuh
PucTtuH
Tytynuh
Hosakosuh

Oumutpuje
Hatanuja
Munan
dunmn
CredpaH
AnekcaHgpa
MBa
AHhena
Mwuxajno
Mapwuja
Cawa
Emunu
Hemamna
Hukona
Mapwuja
Twnana
JoBaHa
Mwunuua
Ypoul
Berbko
JeneHa
Ymun
Munuua
Mapuja
MuneHa
KaTtapuHa
KpuctuHa
Capa
3opaHa
Jlyka
Emunuja
XpuctuHa
BornaH
MeTtap
dunmn
Jlyka
AnekcaHgpa
MwunaH
KpuctuHa
Urop
WHHa
hophe
Mapko
Hartanuja
AHgpujaHa
Mapwo
JoBaH
JoBaHa
Mapwuja
CredaH
Munuua
OyuwaH

1.75
14
9.5
15

1.25

8.25

20
7.5
4.5

3.5
4.5

6.75
17
175
8.75
16.5
4.5
15.25
2.5

3.75
5.5
5.25
16.75
15
15.75
4.75

9.5
2.75

5.75

4.75

14.5
16.75
16.75
15.75

22
17
5.5
14.75
16
14.75
18

16.5

22.25

21.75
21.75
16
13.75
19.75

10
16.25
21
17.25
17.5
19.75
21
19
12.25
21
19.25
18.75
215
14.75
12

11.25
13.25
16.5
17.25
14
4.75
21
18.75
19.75
12.75
21
18
18
14.75
17.5
18.75
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2020/0170 Monaguh AnekcaHgap 3 14.5
2020/0174 CredaHosuh Hwukona 1 17.75



